midon design
Humidity Sensor Accuracy Explained  Page 1 of 11
1-Wire Humidity Sensor Accuracy
Explained
April 21, 2006
midon design
Humidity Sensor Accuracy Explained  Page 2 of 11
Table of Contents

009012-2-EN   IL50   GLO   501   Printed in USA
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
HIH-3610-001 Integrated circuit humidity sensor, 0.100 in lead
pitch SIP
HIH-3610-002 Integrated circuit humidity sensor, 0.050 in lead
pitch SIP
HIH-3610-003 Integrated circuit humidity sensor, 0.100 in lead
pitch SIP with calibration and data printout
HIH-3610-004 Integrated circuit humidity sensor, 0.050 in lead
pitch SIP with calibration and data printout
FIGURE 4: MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (for reference only) mm (in)
12,70 MIN
(0.50)